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HR 1413
SelectUSA Authorization Act of 2013

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Commerce
Introduced: Apr 9, 2013
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Commerce, Manufacturing, and Trade.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Commerce, Manufacturing, and Trade.  (Apr 12, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/1413 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Ruiz, Raul [D-CA-36] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (17 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Apr 18, 2013

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Apr 23, 2013

Rep. Matheson, Jim [D-UT-4] D · UT Apr 25, 2013

Rep. Sinema, Kyrsten [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Apr 25, 2013

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA May 7, 2013

Rep. Lujan, Ben Ray [D-NM-3] D · NM May 7, 2013

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA May 7, 2013

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA May 13, 2013

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA May 14, 2013

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA May 17, 2013

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH May 17, 2013

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH May 22, 2013

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Jun 5, 2013

Rep. Castro, Joaquin [D-TX-20] D · TX Jun 19, 2013

Rep. Enyart, William L. [D-IL-12] D · IL Oct 1, 2013

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Oct 1, 2013

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA May 1, 2014

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to Apr 12, 2013
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Commerce

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

113 S
1608 

Related bill Oct 29, 2013: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Commerce, Science, and Transportation. (text
of measure as introduced: CR S7633)

Summary  (as of Apr 9, 2013) 

SelectUSA Authorization Act of 2013 - Authorizes appropriations for FY2014-FY2018 for the SelectUSA Initiative (federal

assistance aimed at increasing both foreign and domestic investment in U.S. business).

Directs the Secretary of Commerce to report to Congress during such fiscal years on Initiative activities.

Actions Timeline

Apr 12, 2013: Referred to the Subcommittee on Commerce, Manufacturing, and Trade.
Apr 9, 2013: Introduced in House
Apr 9, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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